BID TABULATION

Clark County Public Works - Engineering and Construction Division Clark County, Washington

	Project Name: Leichner Landfill Liner Extension (Small Works) Project Number: d Opening Date: June 11, 2025 M SPEC.				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BIDDER #1 Raz Construction Co. 20800 NW Krieger Rd. Ridgefield, WA 98642-9643 (360) 605-3221		BIDDER #2 Peak Environmental LLC 7800 NE 99th St Vancouver WA 98662-1332 (360) 624-8218		
NO.	SPEC.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
BID ITEMS											
1	101.07	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1.0	\$17,498.40	\$17,498.40	\$8,001.00	\$8,001.00	\$26,460.00	\$26,460.0	
2	105.50	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	L.S.	1.0	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,069.00	\$16,069.0	
3	105.60	RECORD DRAWINGS	L.S.	1.0	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$967.00	\$967.0	
4	1-07.13	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	Est.	1.0	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.0	
5	107.15	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	1.0	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$2,255.00	\$2,255.0	
6	201.01	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	Acre	0.6	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$12,702.00	\$7,621.2	
7	203.00	SAND DRAINAGE BLANKET	C.Y.	690	\$55.00	\$37,950.00	\$50.00	\$34,500.00	\$73.00	\$50,370.0	
8	203.01	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	C.Y.	210	\$25.00	\$5,250.00	\$52.00	\$10,920.00	\$55.00	\$11,550.0	
9	212.02	CONSTRUCTION GEOTEXTILE FOR SEPARATION	S.Y.	2,060	\$3.00	\$6,180.00	\$14.50	\$29,870.00	\$24.00	\$49,440.0	
10	212.40	IMPERVIOUS LINER	S.Y.	2,060	\$20.00	\$41,200.00	\$9.00	\$18,540.00	\$14.00	\$28,840.0	
11	213.01	TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT	S.Y.	90	\$35.00	\$3,150.00	\$37.00	\$3,330.00	\$58.00	\$5,220.0	
12	304.01	AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT	Calc	1	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.0	
13	701.01	DRAIN PIPE 6 IN. DIAM.	L.F.	346	\$30.00	\$10,380.00	\$19.00	\$6,574.00	\$81.00	\$28,026.0	
14	801.10	INLET PROTECTION	Each	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$333.00	\$333.0	
15	801.11	STRAW BALE BARRIER	L.F.	315	\$3.00	\$945.00	\$13.00	\$4,095.00	\$11.00	\$3,465.0	
16	801.19	EROSION CONTROL AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION	L.S.	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,361.00	\$2,361.0	
17	801.40	SEEDING AND MULCHING	Acre	1	\$15,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,950.00	\$2,475.00	\$9,366.00	\$4,683.0	
18	802.01	TOPSOIL TYPE A	C.Y.	380	\$60.00	\$22,800.00	\$63.00	\$23,940.00	\$76.00	\$28,880.0	
19	802.01	TOPSOIL TYPE B	C.Y.	679	\$25.00	\$16,975.00	\$24.00	\$16,296.00	\$70.00	\$47,530.0	
20	815.00	QUARRY SPALLS	C.Y.	115	\$100.00	\$11,500.00	\$80.00	\$9,200.00	\$46.00	\$5,290.0	
	TOTAL BID Washington State Sales Tax (code 0666) 8.5%					\$193,282.40		\$179,955.00		\$319,364.20	
						\$16,429.00		\$15,296.18		\$27,145.9	
GRAND TOTAL					\$209,711.40		\$195,251.18		\$346,510.1		
% OVER OR UNDER ENGINEERS E							-6.90%		65.23%		
ids have be	en reviewed	d for accuracy, unbalancing of bid items, and tabulations checked.		Name:		Bart Arthur		Title: Project Engineer		Date: 06/12/25	

N:\CIP\PROJECTS\350722-NE99thSt(94thTo117th)\CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT\1 QUOTE 0402 (350722) LEICHNER LANDFILL LINER EXTENSION\0402 (350722) Bid Tabulation